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MIZORAM BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION

AIZAWL - 796012
No.M. 11011/1/2018 -MBSE(DIET)/32
Dated Aizawl, the 23" February, 2022

NOTIFICATION

Results of the Diploma in Elementary Education (D.EIL.Ed) First Semester and Third
Semester Examinations held in the month of December, 2021 are hereby published with details
for the information of all concerned.

It may be noted that a candidate shall be allowed to avail of a single chance to clear his/
her back paper(s). Candidates may appear for re-examination of the back paper(s) only at the
relevant semester. If a student fails in internal paper, he/she would not be permitted to take
admission in the next semester. A candidate must clear all papers within a maximum of 3
(three) years.

Results of all the candidates are shown in the Result Book. Those candidates who have
availed of their single chance to clear their back paper(s) are shown separately under
‘Re-appear’ and such candidates who have failed to clear the paper(s) are not eligible to
pursue the D.EI.Ed course further.

Application for re-checking under Board’s schemes shall be accepted by the Board
up to 2 (two) weeks after the date of issue of marksheets.

While utmost care has been taken to ensure accuracy in the results and statistics
published herein, any error(s) if detected afterwards, shall be rectified, if justified, as per the
rules of the Board.

Sd/-SARAH LALENGZAMI PACHUAU
Secretary

No.M. 11011/1/2018 -MBSE(DIET)/32 (A) Dated Aizawl,the the 23" February, 2022

Copy to:
1. The Secretary to the Govt. of Mizoram, School Education
Department, Aizawl.
The Director of School Education, Govt. of Mizoram, Aizawl.
The Director, SCERT, Govt. of Mizoram, Aizawl.
All Principals of DIETs under Govt. of Mizoram.
All District Education Officers under Govt. of Mizoram.
Regional Officer, MBSE, Lunglei.
System Administrator, MBSE for publication in the official website.

All others concerned.
AL

(LALRINMAWIA RALTE)
Controller of Examinations

XA R WD
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ABSTRACT OF THE RESULTS OF DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION
I SEMESTER EXAMINATION, DECEMBER 2021

1. No. of trainees - 479

2. No. of trainees absent - 13

3. Total no. appeared - 466

4. No. of trainees expelled - NIL

S. Result withheld - NIL

6. No. of trainees passed - 415

7. No. of trainees failed - 51

8. Pass percentage - 89.05%

Re-Appear

1. No. of trainees - 195

2. No. of trainees absent - 2

3. Total no. appeared - 193

4. No. of trainees expelled - NIL

5. Result withheld - NIL

6. No. of trainees passed - 169

7. No. of trainees failed - 24

8. Pass percentage - 87.56%

Y

(LAL'RINMAWIA RALTE)

Controller of Examinations
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ABSTRACT OF THE RESULTS OF DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION
III SEMESTER EXAMINATION, DECEMBER 2021

1. No. of trainees - 432

2. No. of trainees absent - 2

3. Total no. appeared - 430

4. No. of trainees expelled - NIL

5. Result withheld - NIL

6. No. of trainees passed - 395

7. No. of trainees failed - 35

8. Pass percentage - 91.86%
Re-Appear

1. No. of trainees - 54

2. No. of trainees absent - NIL

3. Total no. appeared - 54

4. No. of trainees expelled - NIL

5. Result withheld - NIL

6. No. of trainees passed - 46

7. No. of trainees failed - 8

8. Pass percentage - 85.19%

Y

(LALRINMAWIA RALTE)
Controller of Examinations
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ABSTRACT OF THE RESULTS OF DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION
IV SEMESTER (SPECIAL) EXAMINATION , DECEMBER 2021

No. of trainees - NIL
No. of trainees absent - NIL
Total no. appeared - NIL
No. of trainees expelled - NIL
Result withheld - NIL
No. of trainees passed - NIL
No. of trainees failed - NIL
Pass percentage - NIL

N A~

) Rl
(LALRINMAWIARALTE)
Controller of Examinations
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D.ELEd I SEMESTER, 2021 (DECEMBER)

DIET, AIZAWL 55/2021 PC VANLALTLANI Pass
12021  AMY KVL RINAWMI Pass 56/2021 R LALBIAKSANGI Pass
2/2021 ANGEL LALDINTHARI Pass 572021 R LALHLIMPUII Pass
3/2021 BLOSSOM LALRAMHLUNI RALTE 582021 R. LALHRIATPUII Pass

COLNEY Pass 592021 RAMCHULLOVI Pass
4/2021 C. LALNUNMAWII Pass 60/2021 RAMTHARNGHAKI Pass
52021  C. LALREMMAWII Pass 61/2021 RC BIAKNGAIHAWMI Pass

6/2021 ~ CHRISTINA ZOMUANPUII  Pass  >502] REBECCA LALHMINGMAWII Fail

7/2021 DEBORAH LALRAMBUATSAIHI Pass 63/2021 REGINA LALLAWMPUII Pass
82021  ELIZABETH LALNUNFELI ~ Pass 64021 ROSALIND ROSANGKIMI  Pass
92021  EMILY LALNUNPUII Pass 52021 ROSY LALREMRUATI Pass
1072021 F. VANLALHLANI Pass 62021 RUTHLALBIAKZAMIPACHUAU Pass
1172021 F. ZOCHAMPUII Fail 67/2021 RUTHI C. VANLALENPUII  Pass
12/2021 H. LALPEKHLUI Pass 82021 V.L.HMANGAIHSANGI Pass
1322021 H. LALROHLUI Pass 692021 V.LALTLUANGZELI Fail

14/2021 H.REBECCAV.LRUATSANGI Pass 70/2021 VANLALHMANGAIHI Pass
15/2021 HEIDI LALTHAZELI Pass 712021 VANLALHMANGAIHZUALI Pass
162021 HMINGTHANPUII Pass 722021 VANLALHRIATPUIIROKHUM Pass
17/2021 HUNLAWMAWMI Pass 730021 Z.ZIRLIANSANGI Pass
19/2021 JANET R. LALMALSAWMI Pass 75/2021 ZONUNSIAMI Pass
20/2021 K. LALRINDIKI Pass 76/2021 ZORINSANGI Fail

21/2021 K. LALSANGZUALI Pass 77/2021 ZOSANGZUALI Pass
222021 LALBIAKDIKI Pass 782021 ALDRIN LALHUNHLUA Fail

23/2021 LALDINPUH CHHANGTE Pass 79/2021 ALDRIN ZODINMAWIA Fail

242021 LALDINTLUANGI Pass  §02021 C. LALHMINGSANGA Pass
252021 LALENGMAWII Pass  §1/2021 C. LALLIANSANGA Pass
26/2021 LALHMINGSANGI Pass 82/2021 F. LALLAWMAWMA Pass
27/2021 LALHMINGTHANPUH Pass 83/2021 H.C LALHRUAISANGA Pass
28/2021 LALHRIATPUII Pass 47021 K. LALHRUAISANGA Pass
29/2021 LALHRIATZUALI Fail 252021 K. LALMUANAWMA Pass
3072021 LALLAWMZUALI Pass 862021 K. LALTLANTHANGA Pass
3 1/2021 LALLAWMZUALI Pass 87/2021 LALBIAKLIANA Pass
332021 LALNGAIHAWMI FANAI Pass 882021 LALBIAKMAWIA PACHUAU Pass
342021 LALNUNSANGI Pass 92021 LALCHHANCHHUAHA Fail

352021 LALPARMAWII Fail 90/2021 LALCHHUANKIMA Pass
362021 LALRAMZAUVI Pass 912021 LALHMANGPUIA Pass
37/2021 LALREMRUATI Fail 92/2021 LALHRUAIZELA Pass
38/2021 LALREMRUATI Pass 93/2021 LALMUANAWMA Pass
39/2021 LALRINFELI Pass 94/2021 LALMUANPUIA Fail

4072021 LALRINHLUI Fail 95/2021 LALMUANPUIA Fail

41/2021 LALRINKIMI Pass 962021 LALNEIHTHAA Fail

43/2021 LALROSANGKIMI Pass 97/2021 LALNGAIHAWMA Pass
44/2021 LALTHAZUALI NGENTE Pass 98/2021 LALNUNPUIA Pass
45/2021 LILY LALDUHTLUANGI Pass 99/2021 LALNUNSANGA HRAHSEL Pass
46/2021 MALSAWMDAWNGKIMI Pass 100/2021 LALRAMLIANA Fail

47/2021 MALSAWMPARI Fail 1012021 LALRAMTHLIRA Pass
48/2021 MALSAWMTLUANGI Pass 1022021 LALRINCHHUNGA RALTE  Pass
49/2021 MILCAH LALHLUZUALI Pass 103/2021 LALRINFELA Pas S
50/2021 NGURTHANPUH RALTE Pass 104/2021 LALROZUALA Pass
5 1/2021 NGURTHANSANGI Pass 105/2021 LALRUATMAWIA Fail

522021 NICOLE LALLAWMAWMI  Pass 1062021 NICKY LALHRIATRENGA  Pass
53/2021 P.S RODINGPUH Pass 107/2021 PAUMALSAWMA Pass

54/2021 PC LALVENPUII Pass 108/2021 R. LALMUANAWMA Pass



109/2021 ROHLUPUIA Pass
1102021 S.P LALROSANGA Pass
111/2021 STEPHEN LALRINZUALA Fail
112/2021 TITUS HMINGLIANA Pass
113/2021 VANLALBIAKZUALA Fail
114/2021 VANLALHMANGAIHA Pass
115/2021 VANLALMUANPUIA Pass
116/2021 VANLALTHAZUALA Pass
117/2021 VANLALTLANKIMA Pass
118/2021 ZONUNMAWIA ZOTE Pass
1192021 ZOSANGZUALA Pass
120/2021 ZOTHANSANGA KHIANGTE Pass
RE-APPEAR

3/2020 C.LALRINSANGI Pass
4/2020 C.LALTHANTLUANGI Pass
7/2020 DEBORAH K.LALBIAKSIAMI Pass
8/2020 DEBORI LALLAWMAWMI Pass
10/2020 EMANUEL SAPTHANZUALI Pass
13/2020 H.LALLAWMZUALI Pass
14/2020 H.LALNUNPUII Pass
15/2020 H.LALRINAWMI Pass
18/2020 JENNIFER VANLALTLUANGI Pass
19/2020 JULIET LALDUHSAKI Pass
21/2020 K.LALRUATDIKI Pass
25/2020 LALBEISEII Pass
26/2020 LALBIAKHLUNI Pass
27/2020 LALBIAKPUII Pass
40/2020 LALNUNZUALI Pass
41/2020 LALRAMBUATSAIHI Pass
43/2020 LALRAMHLUNI Pass
44/2020 LALRAMNGHAKI Pass
47/2020 LALREMSANGI Pass
58/2020 MALSAWMSANGI Pass
63/2020 P.C.LALAWMPUIIL Pass
65/2020 R.VANLALNUNFELI Fail
67/2020 RAMTHARNGHAKI Pass
68/2020 REBEK LALNEIHKIMI Pass
69/2020 V.L.REMTLUANGI Pass
75/2020 ZOMUANSANGI Pass
76/2020 ZONGURPUII Fail
78/2020 ZOSANGZUALI Pass
79/2020 ZOTHANMAWIIL Pass
80/2020 ZOTHANPUII Pass
81/2020 C.LALRAMROPUIA Pass
82/2020 C.N.M.LALBUATSAIHA Pass
83/2020 F.REMRUATSANGA Fail
84/2020 H.JOHN DANIEL Pass
85/2020 ISAAK LALRUATDIKA Pass
86/2020 ISAK LALNUNPUIA Pass
87/2020 J.C.LALRAMCHHANA Pass
95/2020 LALLAWMKIMA Pass
97/2020 LALNUNTLUANGA Pass
99/2020 LALRAMMAWIA Pass
100/2020 LALRINDIKA Pass
101/2020 LALRINZUALA Pass

-

105/2020 MICHAEL CHUAULIANTLUANGA Pass

110/2020 SUROTI CHAKMA

112/2020 V.L.RUATPUIA RALTE
113/2020 VANLALHRIATPUIA

132/2020 LALLAWMKIMI
165/2020 ZOTHANSANGA
96/2019 LALHMINGHLUA

DIET, LUNGLEI

121/2021
122/2021
123/2021
124/2021
125/2021
126/2021
127/2021
128/2021
129/2021
130/2021
131/2021
132/2021
133/2021
134/2021
135/2021
136/2021
137/2021
138/2021
139/2021
140/2021
141/2021
142/2021
14372021
144/2021
145/2021
146/2021
147/2021
148/2021
149/2021
150/2021
151/2021
152/2021
153/2021
154/2021
155/2021
156/2021
157/2021
158/2021
159/2021
160/2021
161/2021
162/2021
163/2021
164/2021
165/2021
166/2021
167/2021

B LALLIANCHHUNGI

C LALHNEMZUALI

C LALLAWMZUALI
ESTHER LALZIKPUII

H LALCHHANDAMI

H LALREMRUATI

H RAMNGAIHAWMI

J LALREMKIMI

JENETH LALDINMAWII
K VANLALRUATI
KAWNGKHARMAWII
LALBIAKFELI
LALPEKHLUI
LALREMPUII
LALRUATFELI MUALCHIN
LALRUATKIMI
LALSANGLAWMI

LUCY LALAWMPUII

M LALHRUAITLUANGI
MARY LALAWMAWII VARTE
MARY LALLIANPUII

PC LALDINSANGI

PC LALHRUAIPUII

R LALRINCHHANI

R LALRINZUALI

R LALRUATFELI
RAMDINPUII VANCHHAWNG
REGINA C LALBEISEI
ROSALIND MS DAWNGZUALI
VANLALAUVI
VANLALDUHAWMI
VANLALNIENGMAWII
VANLALPIANPUII
VANLALRINCHHANI
ZORAMMUANI
ZOSANGKIMI

B LALNUNMAWIA

B LALHLIMPUIA
BENJAMIN C. LALREMRUATA
C LALHUNLIANA

C MALSAWMDAWNGLIANA

H LALREMRUATPUIA

H VANLALPEKHLUA
JOSEPH LALMUANPUIA
KENNEDY ROCHUNGLURA
LALCHHANHIMA
LALMUANZUALA SAILO.

Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail

Pass
Pass

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass



168/2021 LALREMLIANA Pass
169/2021 LALTLANKIMA Pass
170/2021 LIANHMINGTHANGA Pass
171/2021 MC ZOTHANSANGA Pass
172/2021 R LALTHANGLIANA Pass
173/2021 RAMTIAMMAWIA Pass
174/2021 REUBEN VANLALPEKA Pass
175/2021 ROBERT ZONUNTLUANGA  Pass
176/2021 ROHLUA RENTHLEI Pass
178/2021 SAMUEL LALBIAKDIKA Pass
179/2021 SUJIL BINDU Pass
180/2021 VANLALHMANGAIHHRIAA Pass
181/2021 VANLALHNEMA HRAHSEL  Fail
182/2021 VANLALTANPUIA COLNEY  Fail
183/2021 Z LALLIANNGAIA Pass
RE-APPEAR

212/2020 B. LALREMKIMI Pass
216/2020 DOROTHY VANLALPEKI Pass
219/2020 ESTHER LALNUNHRILI Pass
220/2020 HMACHHUANMAWII Pass
222/2020 JENNY B.ZODINPUII Pass
224/2020 J. LALREMPUIL Pass
226/2020 K.ZOTHANSIAMI Pass
229/2020 LALRINSANGI Pass
233/2020 PC LALHMANGAIHZUALI Pass
235/2020 ROSY LALHREZUALI Pass
236/2020 SAIDINGPUII SAILO Pass
238/2020 VANLALPEKHLUIKHAWLHRING Pass
239/2020 ZOHMINGLIANI Pass
240/2020 C.ZOSANGKIMI Pass
241/2020 BENJAMIN LALHMINGLIANAPass
242/2020 C. LALMUANAWMA Pass
244/2020 C. LALRINSANGA Pass
245/2020 EMMANUELC. VANLALHLANA  Pass
246/2020 F. LALSANGLIANA Pass
247/2020 FREDDY VANLALRINCHHANA Pass
249/2020 HMINGTHANPUIA Pass
254/2020 LALHRIATPUIA PACHUAU  Pass
255/2020 LALRINFELA Pass
256/2020 MALSAWMZUALA Pass
259/2020 RAMDINPUIA HLAWNDO Pass
262/2020 VANLALMALSAWMA Pass
224/2019 C. CHAWNGDINGPUII Pass
250/2019 LALRAMCHUANI Pass
262/2019 PC LALRAMSANGI Pass
315/2019 SUKRO MOHAN CHAKMA  Pass
DIET, SIAHA

184/2021 CATHERINE J NANA Pass
185/2021 GEN AMILONE Pass
186/2021 K GENESIS Pass
187/2021 ROSE LINDA Pass
188/2021 K NUNA Pass
189/2021 B MIKHEL Pass
190/2021 LALTHACHHUNGI Fail

191/2021
192/2021
193/2021
194/2021
195/2021
196/2021
197/2021
198/2021
199/2021
200/2021
201/2021
202/2021
203/2021
204/2021
205/2021
206/2021
207/2021
208/2021
209/2021
210/2021
211/2021
212/2021
213/2021
214/2021
215/2021
216/2021
217/2021
218/2021
219/2021
220/2021
221/2021

222/2021
224/2021
225/2021
226/2021
227/2021
228/2021
229/2021
230/2021
231/2021
232/2021
234/2021
235/2021
236/2021
237/2021
238/2021
239/2021
240/2021
241/2021

ELVINAB LALHMANGAIHZUALI
N BEIPINGIA

T LALHMACHHUANI

FC CHETHAI MERINA
BRENDA LALTHANSANGI
NGURHMINGTHANGI

B BEIHRUAKI

LUCY SLALHRUAITLUANGI
HC DISMI

C VANLALZARI

C AMAWRI

K SEIHNAI

K KROSPATHAINGIARILI
B JUDITH

F LORIS VANLALPEKHLUII
LALENGKAWLI
SANGZUALI
LAIREMTHANGI

FC BEINGIAZI
RUATSANGPUII

B PAWHIE

S IRODY NGOSAPIA
EVELYN S LALNUNMAWII
NT VABEIREITHAI

HC BEIRAHLO

ALEX H HLOBIE

TL BEIRAKI

FC LOVYN MARAKHOCHHI
HMACHHUANLIANA

J VABEIHLA

KENNETH RODINGLIANA
HNIALUM

TT HNEIKHAI
MARAREISA ZAWHLY

NG STEPHAN

ABSALOM

S TIACHO

B BEIRAHCHO

FC SATHA

S FRANCIS

JOEL HLYCHHO

P BEIRATHATLO
LALMUANSANGABAWITLUNG
C LALCHHANCHHUAHA
BAWITHALIANHUMA

C BEIPAKHAISA

S CROSS BIEPATHA

B DANIEL

F VANLALRUATKIMA
SAMUEL T ROCHAMLIANA

RE-APPEAR

312/2020 ADILINE SANGLIANI
313/2020 C. NGONGIARILI

314/2020 C. NOKI

316/2020 CHRISTINA BEINOPHA KHUHLY

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail

Fail

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail

Fail

Pass
Pass

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail

Pass
Pass
Fail

Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass



318/2020
329/2020
333/2020
335/2020
337/2020
338/2020
341/2020
342/2020
343/2020
183/2020

GALAXY T. NGOZILI
MARGARETH H. LALRAMHLUNI
S. BEIBIEKI

SICILY VL. HRUAII

STEFFI LALRUATFELI

V. LALTHAFAMKIMI
BEIRASA

BEITOPHA SYUHLO

BT. YOUNG CHHUAPHA
THATINSUNGI

DIET, CHAMPHAI

242/2021
243/2021
244/2021
245/2021
246/2021
247/2021
248/2021
249/2021
250/2021
251/2021
252/2021
253/2021
254/2021
255/2021
256/2021
257/2021
258/2021
259/2021
260/2021
261/2021
262/2021
263/2021
264/2021
265/2021
266/2021
267/2021
268/2021
269/2021
270/2021
271/2021
272/2021
273/2021
274/2021
275/2021
276/2021
277/2021
278/2021
279/2021
280/2021
281/2021
283/2021
284/2021
285/2021
286/2021

C.LALTANPUII

DAPHNE LALROCHANHLUI
H.LALRINLIANI
HUNLAWMAWMI
J.LALNUNHLIMI
JACINTA LALLIANMAWII
JH ZOHMINGSANGI
LALDANMAWII
LALHLIMAWMI
LALHMUNMAWII
LALHRUAIZELI
LALKHAWNGAIHZUALI
LALMALSAWMKIMI
LALREMRUATZELI
LALRINFELI
LALRINMAWII
LALRINMUANI
LALRUATCHHUNGI
LALTANPUII
LALTHAPARI
LIANLAWMKIMI

LINDA LALRINCHHANI
MALSAWMDAWNGLIANI
MALSAWMTLUANGI
NIANGSIANMUANGI

PC LALNUNSIAMI

PC LALRAMMAWII
R.LALMUANZUALI
R.MALSAWMDAWNGLIANI
RITA NGURSANGZUALI
TBC LALRAMZAUVI
V.LALLAWMAWMI
VANLALHMANI

VANLALMALSAWMCHAWISANGI

VANLALPEKI
C.NGURNUNTLUANGA
H.LALCHHANCHHUAHA
JACOB ROTHANGPUIA
K.NUNTLUANGA
LALBIAKENGA
LALRINPUIA
LALTHLAMUANPUIA
R.ZOTHANSANGA
RAMMUANAWMA

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

287/2021
288/2021
289/2021
290/2021

RODINPUIA

SAMUEL LALROHLUA
VANLALROCHUNGA
VL CHAWIMAWIA

RE-APPEAR

122/2020
123/2020
124/2020
126/2020
133/2020
134/2020
136/2020
141/2020
143/2020
144/2020
145/2020
146/2020
147/2020
148/2020
149/2020
152/2020
154/2020
155/2020
156/2020
158/2020
159/2020
161/2020
162/2020

HMINGTHANSANGI
K.LALLAWMSANGZUALI
LALCHHANHIMI
LALHMANGAIHZUALI
LALRINHLUI
LALRINPUII
LALZAMMAWII
R.VANLALMUANPUII
RAMENGSANGI
VANLALKROSSMAWII
VANLALREMSIAMI
VANLALRUATI
ZORAMMAWII
B.LALHRIATTHARA
C.LALNUNSANGA
LALBUATSAIHA
LALHMUNSIAMA
LALREMSIAMA
LALRUATPUIA
NGURHMINGLIANA SAILO
P.KAPKHANLUN
R.LALHMINGHLUA
SAMSON HMANGAIHROPUIA

DIET, KOLASIB

291/2021
292/2021
293/2021
294/2021
295/2021
296/2021
297/2021
298/2021
299/2021
300/2021
301/2021
302/2021
303/2021
304/2021
305/2021
306/2021
307/2021
308/2021
309/2021
310/2021
311/2021
312/2021
313/2021
314/2021
315/2021

BABY LALROHLUPUII

C. LALRINPUII

C. LALRINZUALI

DEBBIE LALTHANSANGI
DEBBIE VANLALPEKI
DEBORAH LALNGAIHAWMI
ELIZABETH VANLALCHAWIMAWII
ELIZABETH ZOTHANPARI
HC. LALBIAKHLUI

H. LALHLUPUII
HMINGTHANSANGI HNAMTE
JOYCE LALNUNFELI
JULIANALALNUNSIAMI RALTE
LALBIAKDIKI
LALCHHUANAWMI
LALCHUNGNUNGI
LALFAKZUALI
LALLAWMKIMI
LALNGILNEI
LALRAMTLUANGI
LALREMTLUANGI
LALRINZUALI
LALRUATZELI
LALSIAMKIMI

LILY LALDINPUII

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass



316/2021
317/2021
318/2021
319/2021
320/2021
321/2021
322/2021
323/2021
324/2021
325/2021
326/2021
327/2021
328/2021
329/2021
330/2021
331/2021
332/2021
333/2021
334/2021
335/2021
336/2021
337/2021
338/2021
339/2021

MALSAWMTLUANGI
MARIENANGURTHANMAWII
MARY LALPIANHLUI
NUZAWNI

R. LALRINPUII
REMRUATKIMI

RHEA LALRINKIMI
SAPTHANPARI
VANLALPEKI
ZOTHANGPUII

C. LALDUHSAKA

H. LALRUATFELA

H. MALSAWMKIMA
ISAAC LALMALSAWMA
JOSEPH LALRUATTLUANGA
LALCHHANDAMA
LALFAKAWMA
LALRINCHHANA
LALRINTLUANGA
MARTIN LALNUNPUIA
R. VANLALRUATSANGA
ROHAN GHARTI
SAMUEL LALREMRUATA
SIAMMUANLIANA

RE-APPEAR

412/2020
421/2020
420/2020
430/2020
432/2020
436/2020
438/2020
443/2020
444/2020
446/2020
447/2020
451/2020
452/2020
455/2020
458/2020
460/2020

C.LALTHLAMUANI
HMUNTHIANGHLIMI

H. LALRUATKIMI
LALRUATFELI
LALRUATPUIIL

LINDA HMINGTHANPARI
MALSAWMSANGI
RUTHI LALNUNPARI
ZAITLUANGI
ZOTHANPUII

K. LALSAWMLIANA
LALMAWIZUALA
LALRINGZELA ROKHUM
R.C. LALTHAKIMA
VANLALRINNUNGA
ZARZOLIANA

DIET, SERCHHIP

340/2021
341/2021
342/2021
343/2021
344/2021
345/2021
346/2021
347/2021
348/2021
349/2021
350/2021
351/2021

ANGELLA LALNGAIHSAKI
B. LALRINCHHANI
CHAWNGTHANMAWII
F. LALREMRUATI

H.T. LALMUANPUII
IRENE LALDINPUII

J. LALRINAWMI

J.H LALVENHIMI

K. LALHRIATPUII

K. LALNUNPUII

K. LALTANPUII
LALDAMPUII

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail

Pass

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

352/2021
353/2021
354/2021
356/2021
357/2021
358/2021
359/2021
360/2021
361/2021
362/2021
363/2021
364/2021
365/2021
366/2021
367/2021
368/2021
369/2021
370/2021
371/2021
372/2021
373/2021
374/2021
375/2021
376/2021
377/2021
378/2021
379/2021
380/2021
381/2021
382/2021
383/2021
384/2021
385/2021
386/2021
387/2021
388/2021

LALDINTHARI
LALHMANGAIHTHANGI
LALHMINGSANGI
LALLAWMZUALI
LALMAWIPUII
LALNUNHLUI SAILO
LALNUNPUII
LALREMKIMI
LALRINCHHANI
LALRINLIANI FANAI
LALRINPUII
LALROHLUI
LALSANGZELI
LALTHANZUALI
LALVENTLUANGI
LAWMSANGKIMI
MALSAWMKIMI

PC. VANLALVENI

R. VANRENGPUII
SANGCHHUANMAWII
T.B.C. ZAKIMI

TERESA ZONUNPARI
VANHLAMAWII
VANLALNGAIHAWMI
VANLALTHANPUII
ZAITLUANGPUII

C. MALSAWMTLUANGA
LALBIAKSANGA
LALREMKIMA
LALRINFELA
LALTHLAMUANPUIA
LAWMSANGPUIA

R. VANLALFELPUIA

V. LALHMANGAIHZUALA
VANLALCHHUANKIMA
ZIRTHANGLIANA

RE-APPEAR

456/2019
363/2020
365/2020
368/2020
369/2020
372/2020
377/2020
380/2020
384/2020
387/2020
391/2020
393/2020
395/2020
397/2020

ELLY VANLALZAWMPUII
C ZODINSANGI

HS LALRINSANGI
LALDUHZUALI
LALHMANGAIHZUALI
LALNUNFELI
LALREMMAWII
LALRUATPUII

LUCY LALMUANAWMI
NAOM LALHRUAIZELI
RAMLUAHMAWII
VANLALBIAKMAWII
ZOCHAMPUII
ZOSIAMLIANI

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass



DIET, LAWNGTLAI

389/2021
390/2021
391/2021
392/2021
393/2021
394/2021
396/2021
397/2021
398/2021
399/2021
400/2021
401/2021
402/2021
403/2021
404/2021
405/2021
406/2021
407/2021
408/2021
409/2021
410/2021
411/2021
412/2021
413/2021
415/2021
416/2021
417/2021
418/2021
419/2021
420/2021
422/2021
423/2021
424/2021
425/2021
426/2021
429/2021
430/2021
431/2021
432/2021
433/2021
434/2021
435/2021

B.LALCHHANCHHUAHI
B.LALNEIHPUII
BARTY LALPEKHLUI

C.LALHMANGAIHTLUANGI

C.LALHRUAITLUANGI
CHRISTINA HLALROBUANGI
ELICY LALCHAWILIANI
GRACY LALHRIATPUII
J.LALBIAKDIKI

JENNY LALRINDIKI
LAINUNMAWII
LALFANLIANI
LALHMINGMUANPUII CHINZAH
LALNUNSANGI
LALNUNTLUANGI
LALRAMTHANGI
LALTANPUII

LINDA LIANSANGZELI
LUNGTIAWII

MARGARET LALNEIHPUII
MARY LILYMAWII
S.LALBIAKNUNGI

SUSAN LAWMSANGZUALI
ZAIRIKHUMI
C.NGURHMINGLIANA
C.ROSANGLURA
C.LALDIKZUALA
C.LALHRIATCHHUNGA
C.LALRINHLUA
DANIELF.LALROLIANTHANGA
H.HUNLAWMAWMA
J.LALTLANKIMA
KROSSTLANTHANGA
LALKHUMSANGA
LALRAMFANGZAUVA
MC. LALTHANLIANA

MESAK.H. RAMLIANSANGA

OBED HUNTHARA
SOLOMON VL. AWMTLEIPUIA
VANLALCHHUANAWMI
VANLALFAKAWMA
VANLALNGHETA

RE-APPEAR

169/2020
170/2020
173/2020
175/2020
177/2020
184/2020
185/2020
186/2020
187/2020
189/2020
190/2020

ELIZABETH

H. VANLALDUATI
JULIET LALNUNSANGI
LALDINTHARI
LALNITHANGI CHINZAH
VANLALRUATI
ZODINSANGI

AMON LALROTLUANGA
B. LALSANGLURA
BENJAMIN LTH AINEH
C. LALRUATFELI

Fail
Pass
Fail
Fail
Pass
Fail
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail
Fail
Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Pass
Pass
Fail
Pass
Fail
Pass
Pass
Fail
Fail
Fail
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail
Fail
Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail
Fail
Fail
Pass

Fail
Pass
Fail
Fail
Pass
Pass
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail

192/2020
193/2020
196/2020
197/2020
199/2020
200/2020
201/2020
203/2020
204/2020
206/2020
207/2020
208/2020
211/2020
325/2019
327/2019
332/2019
345/2019
346/2019
351/2019
364/2019

H. HRANGENA

H. LALRUATPUIA

K. LALROHLUZUALA
LALHMINGFAKZUALA
LALNUNMAWIA TLAU
LALPEKHLUZUALA
LALTHALIANA
LIANHMINGTHANGA CHINZAH

MALSAWMSANGA POONTE

MC LALNGAIHZUALA
ROSHAN CHAKMA

SAYA CHAKMA
VANLALMALSAWMZUALA
A. VANLALTLUANGI

B. ZOSIAMPUIIL

K. BIAKTHANSANGI

BD JOY

BENJAMIN H. MALSAWMKIMA
H. NGUNZACHUNGLIANA
PAUL LALHMUNSIAMA

DIET, MAMIT

436/2021
437/2021
438/2021
439/2021
440/2021
441/2021
442/2021
443/2021
444/2021
445/2021
446/2021
447/2021
448/2021
449/2021
450/2021
451/2021
452/2021
453/2021
454/2021
455/2021
456/2021
457/2021
458/2021
459/2021
460/2021
461/2021
462/2021
463/2021
464/2021
465/2021
466/2021
467/2021
468/2021
470/2021

BABY ROSANGZUALI

C LALRINHLUI

GOSPEL LALMAWIZUALI
H LALREMKIMI
LALFAMKIMI
LALHMUNSIAMI
LALHRUAIZELI
LALRAMTLUANGI
LALREMDIKI
LALRINZUALI
LALROHLUI
LALSANGZUALI
LALZIKPUII

LINDA LALBIAKHLUI
MALSAWMDAWNGKIMI
PC ZODINPUII
PRISCILLA LALRINZUALI
RAMNGHAKMAWII
RUTHI LALTHAKIMI

R LALBIAKZUALI

R VANLALTANPUII
SONIA
VANLALNGHAKI
ZODINPUII
ZONUNMAWII
ZOTHANPUII
ZOTHANSANGI

AJOY DEVGAN CHAKMA
BENZAMINA

C LALMALSAWMA

C LALMUANKIMA
JACOB LALREMRUATA
JERRY REMSANGPUIA
LALLAWMAWMA SAILO

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail
Pass
Fail
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Pass

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass



471/2021 LALLAWMSANGA

472/2021 LALRAMTHAKIMA
473/2021 LALSANGZUALA RALTE
474/2021 LALVOHBIKA

475/2021 R LALTHANPUIA

476/2021 SIMON VANLALNGHAKA
477/2021 SNEHA RONJON CHAKMA
478/2021 VANLALHUMA

479/2021 VANLALRENGA

RE-APPEAR

398/2019 C RAMNGHAHPUIA
264/2020 C LALTHATPUII

271/2020 LALHMAHRUAII
272/2020 LALHNEHKIMI

277/2020 LALRINCHHANI
278/2020 LALRINKIMI

281/2020 MALSAWMDAWNGKIMI
287/2020 VL REMRUATKIMI
289/2020 VANLALNGHAKI ROYTE
291/2020 VANLALZIKPUII
293/2020 ANDREW C LALREMDIKA
310/2020 ZOMUANPUIA BETLU
296/2020 J LALDINPUIA

302/2020 LALREMTLUANGA
305/2020 LENIN CHAKMA
311/2020 ZOSANGLIANA
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(LALRINMAWIA RALTE)
Controller of Examinations

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail

Pass
Pass

-

D.ELEd III SEMESTER, 2021 (DECEMBER)

DIET, AIZAWL

2/2020

3/2020

4/2020

5/2020

6/2020

7/2020

8/2020

9/2020

10/2020
11/2020
12/2020
13/2020
14/2020
15/2020
16/2020
17/2020
18/2020
19/2020
20/2020
21/2020
22/2020
23/2020
24/2020
25/2020
26/2020
27/2020
28/2020
29/2020
30/2020
31/2020
32/2020
33/2020
34/2020
35/2020
36/2020
37/2020
38/2020
39/2020
40/2020
41/2020
42/2020
43/2020
44/2020
45/2020
46/2020
47/2020
48/2020
50/2020
51/2020
52/2020
53/2020
54/2020
56/2020

C.LALRAMLIANI
C.LALRINSANGI
C.LALTHANTLUANGI

CHRISTINA LALNUNPUII

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

CHRISTINAMALSAWMTLUANGI Pass
DEBORAH K.LALBIAKSIAMI Pass

DEBORI LALLAWMAWMI
ELYNA LALHRIATPUII
EMANUEL SAPTHANZUALI

H.LALDUHSANGI
H.LALLAWMPUII
H.LALLAWMZUALI
H.LALNUNPUII
H.LALRINAWMI
HEM MAYA
HMANGAIHSANGI

JENNIFER VANLALTLUANGI

JULIET LALDUHSAKI
K.LALNUNHLUI
K.LALRUATDIKI
K.LALRUATDIKI
K.LALRUATSANGI
LALAWMPUII FANAI
LALBEISEI
LALBIAKHLUNI
LALBIAKPUII
LALDINGNGHETI
LALDINMAWII
LALDINPUII
LALENGZAMI

LALHMANGAIHZUALI

LALHMINGHLUI
LALHRUAITLUANGI
LALHRUAITLUANGI
LALLAWMAWMI
LALLIANTLUANGI
LALNUNDIKI
LALNUNGI KAWLNI
LALNUNZUALI
LALRAMBUATSAIHI
LALRAMDINMAWII
LALRAMHLUNI
LALRAMNGHAKI
LALREMLIANI
LALREMRUATI
LALREMSANGI
LALRINDIKI
LALRINHLUI
LALRINMAWII
LALRINSANGI
LALRINTLUANGI
LALRINZUALI TLAU
LALSANGMAWII

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass



57/2020
58/2020
59/2020
60/2020
61/2020
62/2020
63/2020
64/2020
65/2020
66/2020
67/2020
68/2020
69/2020
70/2020
71/2020
72/2020
73/2020
74/2020
75/2020
76/2020
77/2020
78/2020
79/2020
80/2020
108/2020
110/2020
132/2020
81/2020
82/2020
84/2020
85/2020
86/2020
87/2020
88/2020
89/2020
90/2020
91/2020
93/2020
94/2020
95/2020
96/2020
97/2020
98/2020
99/2020
100/2020
101/2020
102/2020
103/2020
104/2020
105/2020
107/2020
109/2020
111/2020
112/2020
113/2020
114/2020

LALTHAKIMI
MALSAWMSANGI

Pass
Pass

MALSAWMZUALI PACHUAU Pass

MARIAN LALAWMPUII
MUNI RANA

NANCY VANLALHRIATI
P.C.LALAWMPUII
PRECILLIES CREMSANGPUIL
R.VANLALNUNFELI
R.VANRIMAWII
RAMTHARNGHAKI
REBEK LALNEIHKIMI
V.L.REMTLUANGI
VANLALENGZUALI

VANLALHMANGAIHI SAILO

VANLALRUATI
ZAIHMINGTHANPUII
ZODINKIMI
ZOMUANSANGI
ZONGURPUII
ZONUNSANGI
ZOSANGZUALI
ZOTHANMAWII
ZOTHANPUII
R.LALRAMHMUAKI
SUROTI CHAKMA
LALLAWMKIMI
C.LALRAMROPUIA
C.N.M.LALBUATSAIHA
H.JOHN DANIEL
ISAAK LALRUATDIKA
ISAK LALNUNPUIA
J.C.LALRAMCHHANA
J.C.LALRINMAWIA
JJHNGURBUANGA
LALAWMPUIA
LALBUATSAIHA
LALFAKAWMA
LALHLIMPUIA
LALLAWMKIMA
LALLAWMSANGA
LALNUNTLUANGA
LALRAMBEISEIA
LALRAMMAWIA
LALRINDIKA
LALRINZUALA
LALTHALAWMA
LALVENPUIA
MALSAWMHLUA

MICHAEL CHUAULIANTLUANGA

R.LALMALSAWMA
RAMDINSANGA
TIMOTHE KAPMAWIA
V.L.RUATPUIA RALTE
VANLALHRIATPUIA
VANLALROHLUNA

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail

Fail

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Pass
Fail

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail

Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

115/2020
116/2020
165/2020
448/2020
449/2020

ZORINPUIA
ZOTHANTLUANGA
ZOTHANSANGA
HMINGTHANSANGA
LALBIAKZUALA

RE-APPEAR

11/2019
13/2019
15/2019
18/2019
20/2019
25/2019
32/2019
33/2019
36/2019
44/2019
46/2019
51/2019
54/2019
60/2019
61/2019
83/2019
96/2019
113/2019

F.LALNUNZIRI
H.LALTHAZUALI
H.ROSANGZELI

HD ZAIREMTLUANGI
K.LALHLIMAWMI
LALCHHUANTHANGI
LALHRIATZUALI
LALHRIATZUALI
LALMUANSANGI
LALRINHLUI
LALRINZUALI
LALSANGPUII
LAWMSANGPUII
REMLALMUANPUII
RUTHI LALLAWMZELI
C.LALRUATFELA
LALHMINGHLUA
VANLALLAWMPUIA

DIET, LUNGLEI

212/2020
213/2020
214/2020
215/2020
216/2020
217/2020
218/2020
219/2020
220/2020
221/2020
222/2020
223/2020
224/2020
225/2020
226/2020
228/2020
229/2020
230/2020
231/2020
232/2020
233/2020
234/2020
235/2020
236/2020
237/2020
238/2020
239/2020
240/2020
241/2020

B. LALREMKIMI
C. LALDINPUII
C. LALRINMAWII

DEBBIE C. HMINGTHANTLUANGI

DOROTHY VANLALPEKI
ESTHER LALHLIMPUII
ESTHER LALMUANPUII
ESTHER LALNUNHRILI
HMACHHUANMAWII
JENNIFER LALRINPUII
JENNY B. ZODINPUII
JULIE LALTHANMAWII
J. LALREMPUII

K. LALAWMPUII

K. ZOTHANSIAMI

LALLAWMKIMI KAWLNI

LALRINSANGI
LALTLEIPUIL

MARY H. LALBUATSAIHI

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail

Pass
Fail

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail

Fail

Pass
Fail

Pass

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

MARY LALHMANGAIHSANGTI Pass

PC. LALHMANGAIHZUALI

R. LALNEIHPUII
ROSY LALHREZUALI
SAIDINGPUII SAILO
SAISANGPUII SAILO

VANLALPEKHLUIKHAWLHRING

ZOHMINGLIANI
C. ZOSANGKIMI

BENJAMIN LALHMINGLIANA

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass



242/2020
244/2020
245/2020
246/2020
247/2020
249/2020
250/2020
251/2020
252/2020
253/2020
254/2020
255/2020
256/2020
257/2020
258/2020
259/2020
260/2020
261/2020
262/2020
385/2020

C.LALMUANAWMA
C.LALRINSANGA
EMMANUEL C.VANLALHLANA
F.LALSANGLIANA

FREDDY VANLALRINCHHANA
HMINGTHANPUIA

JORDY JCLALRAMCHHUANA
LALBIAKDIKA
LALHMACHHUANA HLONDO
LALHMINGLIANA
LALHRIATPUIA PACHUAU
LALRINFELA
MALSAWMZUALA

P.C LALRINSANGA
R.LALFAMKIMA
RAMDINPUIA HLONDO
SAMUEL LALRAMDINPUIA
SANJAY MUNI CHAKMA
VANLALMALSAWMA
MALSAWMSANGPUII

RE-APPEAR

229/2019
237/2019
250/2019
262/2019
272/2019
315/2019
317/2019
323/2019

C.LALRINKIMI

H. ROHMINGLIANI
LALRAMCHUANI

PC LALRAMSANGI

RODY LALBIAKDIKI
SUKRO MOHAN CHAKMA
TARUM CHAKMA
ZONUNTLUANGA

DIET, SAIHA

312/2020
313/2020
314/2020
315/2020
316/2020
317/2020
318/2020
319/2020
321/2020
323/2020
324/2020
325/2020
326/2020
327/2020
328/2020
329/2020
330/2020
331/2020
332/2020
333/2020
334/2020
335/2020
336/2020
337/2020

ADILINE SANGLIANI

C. NGONGIARILI

C. NOKI

C. VANGOPAWZI
CHRISTINA BEINOPHA KHUHLY
DORKI M. BEINOPHA
GALAXY T. NGOZILI
GOLDEN NOTLIA

HC. HEMALILY

K. HMANGAIHZUALI
LALFAKZUALI
LALHLIMPUII CHHAKCHHUAK
LALLAPUII
LIANCHHINGPUII
MALSAWMDAWNGSANGI
MARGARETH H. LALRAMHLUNI
MERINA ZOTHANSANGI
N. NOPAWNGIA

RV. LALCHHANCHHUAHI
S. BEIBIEKI

S. BETHELI

SICILY VL. HRUAII

ST. LALRINZAMI

STEFFI LALRUATFELI

Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass
Pass
Fail

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

338/2020 V. LALTHAFAMKIMI
339/2020 ANDREW LALRUATFELA
340/2020 BEICHONO SOLO
341/2020 BEIRASA

342/2020 BEITOPHA SYUHLO
343/2020 BT. YOUNG CHHUAPHA
345/2020 GEORGE B. BOHIA
346/2020 H. BEIHMOLAI

347/2020 H. LALMUANZUALA
348/2020 H. LALTHANMAWIA
349/2020 HC. BEISOSI

351/2020 KT. BEIHMOSAI
352/2020 LALHRIATRENGA
353/2020 MADAN KUMAR
354/2020 MESAK B. VANLALDAWTA
355/2020 MOKHU

356/2020 NG. BEIRAHRONGIA
357/2020 NG. GILBERT

358/2020 S. BEIRATHIE

359/2020 S. JOASA

360/2020 T. BEIMOLUA

361/2020 T. LUNGHNEMZUALA
183/2020 THATINSUNGI

RE-APPEAR

413/2019 CATHERINE LALRINZUALI
418/2019 J.MENARY

440/2019 J. ROCHANHLUA

436/2019 B. PILY

DIET, CHAMPHAI

118/2020 C.KAPHMINGLIANI
119/2020 CHALZIKPUII

120/2020 ELIZABETH CHINGLAWHNUAMI
122/2020 HMINGTHANSANGI
123/2020 K.LALLAWMSANGZUALI
124/2020 LALCHHANHIMI
125/2020 LALENKAWLI HNAMTE
126/2020 LALHMANGAIHZUALI
127/2020 LALHMANGAIHZUALI
128/2020 LALHRIATHLUI
129/2020 LALHRIATKIMI

131/2020 LALKANANMAWII
133/2020 LALRINHLUI

134/2020 LALRINPUII

135/2020 LALRUATKIMI

136/2020 LALZAMMAWIIL
137/2020 MANZAMUANI

138/2020 NOEL LALTHANPUII
139/2020 P.C.LALREMMAWII
140/2020 R.LALNUNTLUANGI
141/2020 R.VANLALMUANPUII
142/2020 R.VANLALREMRUATI
143/2020 RAMENGSANGI
144/2020 VANLALKROSSMAWII
145/2020 VANLALREMSIAMI

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass



146/2020 VANLALRUATI

147/2020 ZORAMMAWII

148/2020 B.LALHRIATTHARA
149/2020 C.LALNUNSANGA
150/2020 FREDDY LUNGHNEMA
152/2020 LALBUATSAIHA

154/2020 LALHMUNSIAMA
155/2020 LALREMSIAMA

156/2020 LALRUATPUIA

158/2020 NGURHMINGLIANA SAILO
159/2020 P.KAPKHANLUN

161/2020 R.LALHMINGHLUA
162/2020 SAMSON HMANGAIHROPUIA
163/2020 VANLALRINKIMA
164/2020 VANLALRUATFELA
344/2020 DAVID SK. LIANA

RE-APPEAR
124/2019 C.LALREMRUATI

DIET, KOLASIB

411/2020 ABISAG LALHMINGHLUI
412/2020 C. LALTHLAMUANI
413/2020 C. LALHRIATMAWII
414/2020 C. LALRINHLUI

415/2020 C. LALTLANKIMI
416/2020 CICILIA ZODINPUII
417/2020 ESTHER VANLALNGAIHAWMI
418/2020 LALHUNTHARI

419/2020 H. LALRINFELI

420/2020 H. LALRUATKIMI
421/2020 HMUNTHIANGHLIMI
422/2020 JESSICA LALENGKIMI
423/2020 JUNIPER LALCHAWILENI
424/2020 LALBIAKLIANI

425/2020 LALDAWMPUII

427/2020 C. LALRUATKIMI
428/2020 LALNUNZIRI

429/2020 LALNUNZUALI

430/2020 LALRUATFELI

431/2020 LALRUATPUIL

432/2020 LALRUATPUIL

433/2020 LALTHLAMUANI
434/2020 LALVENZELI

435/2020 LIANSANGKIMI

436/2020 LINDA HMINGTHANPARI
437/2020 LOISY LALNUNDIKI
438/2020 MALSAWMSANGI

Pass
Fail

Fail

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

439/2020 MARY JONES LALREMRUATI Pass

440/2020 PC. LALREMSANGI
441/2020 PC. LALRINTLUANGI
442/2020 R. LALMUANPUI
443/2020 RUTHI LALNUNPARI
444/2020 ZAITLUANGI
446/2020 ZOTHANPUII
447/2020 K. LALSAWMLIANA

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
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450/2020
451/2020
452/2020
453/2020
454/2020
455/2020
456/2020
457/2020
458/2020
459/2020
460/2020

LALHMACHHUANA
LALMAWIZUALA
LALRINGZELA ROKHUM
LALRINKIMA

PC. LALMUANPUIA
RC. LALTHAKIMA

V. LALHRUAIMAWIA
VANLALHRUAIZELA
VANLALRINNUNGA
VANLALTLAWMLOVA
ZARZOLIANA

RE-APPEAR

182/2019

LALNUNKIMI

DIET, SERCHHIP

362/2020
363/2020
364/2020
365/2020
366/2020
367/2020
368/2020
369/2020
370/2020
371/2020
372/2020
373/2020
374/2020
375/2020
376/2020
377/2020
378/2020
380/2020
381/2020
382/2020
383/2020
384/2020
386/2020
387/2020
388/2020
389/2020
390/2020
391/2020
392/2020
393/2020
394/2020
395/2020
396/2020
397/2020
398/2020
399/2020
400/2020
401/2020
402/2020
403/2020

C. LALNEIHTLUANGI
C. ZODINSANGI
HMANGAIHZUALI
HS LALRINSANGI
LALCHHANDAMI
LALCHHUANMAWII
LALDUHZUALI
LALHMANGAIHZUALI
LALHRIATPUII
LALMUANPUII
LALNUNFELI
LALNUNSIAMI
LALNUNTLUANGI
LALRAMBUATSAIHI
LALREMLIANI
LALREMMAWII

LALRINAWMI TOCHHAWNG

LALRUATPUII
LALTHAKIMI

LH LIANDINGPUII

LUCY LALCHHANHIMI
LUCY LALMUANAWMI
MONICA LALRUATSANGI
NAOM LALHRUAIZELI
OLIVIA VANLALHRUAIZELI
PC RAMDINSANGI
RAMDINTHARI RALTE
RAMLUAHMAWII

T. LALREMRUATI
VANLALBIAKMAWII
VANLALNGAIZUALIJONGTE
ZOCHAMPUII

ZOREMPUII

ZOSIAMLIANI
ZOTLUANGPUII
BIAKCHUNGNUNGA

C. LIANTHANGPUIA

J. MALSAWMDAWNGLIANA
JOHAN LALREMPUIA
JOSEPH B. LALMALSAWMA

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass

Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass



404/2020
405/2020
406/2020
407/2020
409/2020
410/2020

LALKUNGPUIA
LALLAWMTLUANGA
LALNUNPUIA
LAWMSANGZUALA
VL SANGKIMA
ZOTHANZAMA

RE-APPEAR

451/2019
453/2019
456/2019
459/2019
463/2019
467/2019
469/2019
472/2019
476/2019
483/2019
492/2019

BABY ZOREMTLUANGI

C. LALMUANSANGI

ELLY VANLALZAWMPUII
K. LALCHAWIMAWII
LALFAKZELI
LIANDINGPUII

MELODY MALSAWMTLUANGI
RAMNGAIHZUALI
VANLALCHHANCHHUAHI
BENJAMIN LALAWMPUIA
SAMUEL LALRUATBIKA

DIET, LAWNGTLAI

166/2020
167/2020
169/2020
170/2020
171/2020
172/2020
173/2020
174/2020
175/2020
177/2020
178/2020
179/2020

180/2020
181/2020
182/2020
184/2020
185/2020
186/2020
187/2020
189/2020
190/2020
191/2020
192/2020
193/2020
194/2020
196/2020
197/2020
198/2020
199/2020
200/2020
201/2020
202/2020
203/2020
204/2020

C. LALNEIHPUII
CAROLINE LALRINMUANI
ELIZABETH

H. VANLALDUATI

H. VANLALHMANGAIHSANGI
H.C VANLALROZAMI
JULIET LALNUNSANGI

K. RAMHLUPUII
LALDINTHARI
LALNITHANGI CHINZAH
LALRAMMAWII

LUCY LALHLUNSANGI
BAWITLUNG

NANNIE T.LALNUNFELI
OLIVER MAY
R.LALMALSAWMI
VANLALRUATI
ZODINSANGI

AMON LALROTLUANGA
B.LALSANGLURA
BENJAMIN LTH AINEH
C.LALRUATFELA

DIRGO KUMAR TONGCHANGYA
H. HRANGENA

H. LALRUATPUIA

H.VL MALSAWMSANGI

K. LALROHLUZUALA
LALHMINGFAKZUALA
LALNUNHLUA
LALNUNMAWIA TLAU
LALPEKHLUZUALA
LALTHALIANA
LAWMSANGZUALI
LIANHMINGTHANGA CHINZAH
MALSAWMSANGA POONTE

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass
Pass
Fail

Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail

Pass
Fail

Pass
Pass

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail
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205/2020
206/2020
207/2020
208/2020
211/2020

MARCO LALSANGZUALA
MC LALNGAIHZUALA
ROSHAN CHAKMA

SAYA CHAKMA
VANLALMALSAWMZUALA

RE-APPEAR

349/2019
351/2019
366/2019

DOLLRICH LALTHANTLUANGA
H. NGUNZACHUNGLIANA
REUBEN LALRAMDINTHARA

DIET, MAMIT

263/2020
264/2020
265/2020
266/2020
267/2020
268/2020
270/2020
271/2020
272/2020
273/2020
274/2020
276/2020
277/2020
278/2020
279/2020
280/2020
281/2020
282/2020
283/2020
284/2020
285/2020
286/2020
287/2020
288/2020
289/2020
290/2020
291/2020
292/2020
293/2020
294/2020
295/2020
296/2020
297/2020
298/2020
299/2020
300/2020
301/2020
302/2020
303/2020
304/2020
305/2020
306/2020
307/2020
308/2020
309/2020

BIAKRINAWMI

C. LALTHATPUII

H LALRAMNGHAKI

J LALHRUAITLUANGI
JENNY LALRINMAWII
JUDY LALHLIMPUII
LALENGZAMI
LALHMAHRUAII
LALHNEHKIMI
LALLAWMZUALI
LALNUNCHAMI
LALRAMSANGI CHHANGTE
LALRINCHHANI
LALRINKIMI
LALRINKIMI
LALRINNUNGI
MALSAWMDAWNGKIMI
MALSAWMKIMI
MELODY LALNUNMAWII
LALRINCHHANI NUHRIM
R LALNUNDIKI
ROTHANPUII

V.L. REMRUATKIMI
VANLALNEIHPUII
VANLALNGHAKI ROYTE
VANLALNGHAKI
VANLALZIKPUII
ZORINPUII

ANDREW C LALREMDIKA
CHANDRALAL CHAKMA
ISRAEL LALHMANGAIHA
J LALDINPUIA
LALCHHUANMAWIA
LALHMUNZAUVA
LALLAWMKIMA
LALREMMUANA
LALREMRUATA
LALREMTLUANGA
LALRINCHHANA
LALROHLUA

LENIN CHAKMA

R LALHMINGHLUA
RAMCHHANPUIA
VANLALHMANGAIHA
VANLALHRIATPUIA

Pass
Fail
Pass
Fail
Fail

Fail
Fail
Pass

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail

Pass
Pass
Fail

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass



310/2020 ZOMUANPUIA BETLU
311/2020 ZOSANGLIANA
426/2020 LALLAWMKIMI

RE-APPEAR

374/2019 A LALNUNFELI
375/2019 ANGELA LALNUNPUII
379/2019 LAIROZAMI

380/2019 LALENKAWLI
382/2019 LALHMINGHLUI
383/2019 LALHMUNMAWII
385/2019 LALNUNDIKI

399/2019 F LALENGKIMA

Y

(LALRINMAWIA RALTE)
Controller of Examinations

Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
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LIST OF SUCCESSFUL CANDIDATES HAVING FINAL RESULT ONACCOUNT OF
CLEARING /LT SEMESTER ON DECEMBER, 2021

DIET AIZAWL

11/2019 F. LALNUNZIRI
13/2019 H. LALTHAZUALI
15/2019 H. ROSANGZELI
18/2019 H.D ZAIREMTLUANGI
20/2019 K. LALHLIMAWMI
32/2019 LALHRIATZUALI
36/2019 LALMUANSANGI
44/2019 LALRINHLUI
46/2019 LALRINZUALI
51/2019 LALSANGPUII
54/2019 LAWMSANGPUII
83/2019 C. LALRUATFELA
113/2019 VANLALLAWMPUIA

DIET LAWNGTLAI
364/2019 PAUL LALHMUNSIAMA I
366/2019 REUBEN LALRAMDINTHARA I

DIET MAMIT

374/2019 A LALNUNFELI
375/2019 ANGELA LALNUNPUIL
379/2019 LAIROZAMI

380/2019 LALENKAWLI

382/2019 LALHMINGHLUI
383/2019 LALHMUNMAWII
385/2019 LALNUNDIKI

3982019 C RAMNGHAHPUIA
399/2019 F LALENGKIMA

L B T T T T T T T T T T |

O T T e T ey S Sy )

DIET LUNGLEI

2242019 C.CHAWNGDINGPUII I

2292019 C.LALRINKIMI I

237/2019 H.ROHMINGLIANI I

272/2019 ROSY LALBIAKDIKI 11

3152019 SUKRO MOHAN CHAKMA 1

317/2019 TARUM CHAKMA 11

323/2019 ZONUNTLUANGA I

DIET SAIHA

413/2019 CATHERINE LALRINZUALI I ﬂ !/ 11/
4182019 J. MENARY I PomAnes TaA
436/2019 B. PILY 11

4402019 J. ROCHANHLUA 11 (LALRINMAWIA RALTE)

Controller of Examinations

DIET CHAMPHAI
124/2019 C.LALREMRUATI I

DIET KOLASIB
182/2019 LALNUNKIMI I

DIET SERCHHIP

451/2019 BABY ZOREMTLUANGI
453/2019 C. LALMUANSANGI
456/2019 ELLY VANLALZAWMPUII

I
I
I
459/2019 K. LALCHAWIMAWII I

463/2019 LALFAKZELI I
467/2019 LIANDINGPUII IT
469/2019 MELODY MALSAWMTLUANGI
SAILO I
472/2019 RAMNGAIHZUALI I

476/2019 VANLALCHHANCHHUAHI I
483/2019 BENJAMIN LALAWMPUIA 1
492/2019 SAMUEL LALRUATBIKA IT



